

Building Our Future • Promoting Henry County agriculture through community improvement and development projects.

FAIRGROUNDS IMPROVEMENT CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM

Donor Information		
Company Name		
Contact Name		
Billing Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone (office/ home)	Phone (cell)	
Email		
Monetary Pledge Information I (we) hereby contribute cash and/or assets to the Henry County Ag Improvement Association (make checks payable to HCAIA).		
I (we) pledge a total of \$. Amo	ount enclosed, \$. Re	mainder pledged, \$.
I (we) wish to have this donation spread over (y	years):	
Payment Information I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form	n of:	
	11 01.	
Cash Check Other:		
First installment (month and year):		
In-Kind Pledge Information		
I (we) wish to make an in-kind donation of goods and services. Please contact me to discuss.		
Acknowledgment Information Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments:		
I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous.		
Signature	Second Signature, if applicable	Date

Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to: Henry County Ag Improvement Association Please mail form to: Henry County Ag Improvement Association, K577 ST RT 108, Napoleon, OH 43545 Henry County Ag Improvement Association is a 501(c)3 Corporation and your gift is tax deductible.

Questions? Please contact Scott Millikan, HCAIA Treasurer at 419-309-1127 or ssmillikan@gmail.com or visit our website, www.henrycountyag.com for additional information.